Sunday, April 5, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22053 Puck No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Ser ena No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Onen No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Ni ke No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Vi nca Absent
22045 Wspa 33.58 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22044  Scarie 33. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22041 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Bl i nk No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22035 G nger (La) 37.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22034  Swift 47.18 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22033 Kel so 44. 24 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22031 Jack (V) No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Swirl 36. 95 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
6 22030 G acie 38.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22006 Metro 39.35 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22029 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Bryce 44.51 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22026 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Di sco 39. 28 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22022 Besti e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 22020 Tee 38. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22018 Bonita 39.08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22017 Elvis 33.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22013 Hana 37.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22011 Ranki n No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22010 G no No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22009  Tuuli 35.14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22008 Charlie 35.91 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22007 Bob 38. 84 0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
22015 Verve No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 26027 Wcked (S) 35.77 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 26026  Vivian! 33.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26022 Touche' No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26020 Punk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



26015 Super G

2 26014 Epi c
26004 Wk
26013 Pace
26011  Toby

4 26010 Pl ay
26008 Ffynch
26007 Happy
26005 Una
26002 Nashvill e

D stance: 192 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16014 Caper
16011 Fergal i ciou
16009 Spry
16008 Cul |l en
16006 Zi ppy
16005 Coach

1 16004 Skyl ar

3 16003 Zeeva
16002 Spanky

D stance: 192 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18002 Tesl a

D stance: 190 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 12012 Acel a

1 12005 Phire
12001 W cked (A

D stance: 190 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14003

Jazz (M

Ti me
.43
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
37.01
Absent
Absent
42.13
42.28

£§66066

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

46. 08
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 06
49. 47
36.51

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

51. 81
49. 11
No Ti ne

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

47. 27

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Everyone 18 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



14001 Jonesy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 21.1%



Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
P16048 M sty 62.13 7.13 1
P16047 diver (A No Tine 0. 00 0
P16046 Charlie 37.72 0. 00 0
2 P16034 Bug 36. 86 0. 00 0
P16031 Dilly Absent
P16026 Wit ney 54. 49 0. 00 1
P16024 Keely No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 P16017 Kestrel 43. 43 0. 00 1
1 P16016 Ammo 35.90 0. 00 0
P16013 Eoin 43. 84 0. 00 0
P16012 Hook No Tine 0. 00 0
P16009 Pika Absent
P16008 El vis No Tine 0. 00 0
3 P16007 Sundae 37.10 0. 00 0
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
P20015 Raef Absent
P20018 denentine 53.69 0. 00 0
1 P20017 Spree 36. 42 0. 00 0
2 P20016 Zer 40.72 0. 00 0
P20013 Celt (W No Tine 0. 00 0
P20012 M an 48. 86 0. 00 2
P20006 Chno No Tine 0. 00 0
P16025 Ty 42. 66 0. 00 2
3 P20002 Stri ker 46. 84 0. 00 0
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 65 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
P08013 Reddy 50. 90 0. 00 2
2 P08003 Eve 49. 38 0. 00 0
1 P08002 G ddy Up 39. 87 0. 00 0
3 P0O8001 Vi nny 62.41 0. 00 0

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
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Peggy Hammond

Scor e

17. 13
Elim
10. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified

Elim
5.00

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
P12025 Star 50. 17 0. 00 0
3 P12024 Carnmen 47. 42 0. 00 1
1 P12018 Sparks 39.04 0. 00 0
P12006 Benny No Ti e 0. 00 0

P12005 Maven Absent
2 P12002 Maggi e Moo 55.07 0. 00 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

29

11
37. 9%
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12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

o

E
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Peggy Hammond

Scor e

10. 00

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

10

)]

AN

11

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 39.
Armband Nane

22053
22036
22028
22050
22044
22029
22048
22040
22016
22047
22035
22008
22046
22034
22026
22032
22023
22006
22031
22022
22030
22020
22017
22018
22014
22012
22011
22010
22007
22015

Puck
Scoot e
Bryce
Oonen
Scari e
Lanbch
Ni ke
Bl i nk
Swir |
Tach
G nger
Char |
Vi nca
Swi ft
Sequel
Flier
Di sco
Metro

00

r

op

(La)
e

Jack (V)

Besti e
Graci e
Tee

El vis
Bonita
Envy
Tar ga
Ranki n
G no
Bob
Verve

er Cutoff: 65.
Armband Nane

26022
26002
26020
26015
26014
26013

Touche
Nashvi
Punk
Super
Epi c
Pace

02

Ile

G

22

i nch

Ti me

35.

No

30.
31.

No
No

30.

No

29.

No

34.
33.

03
Ti me
65
15
Ti nme
Ti nme
23
Ti nme
42
Ti nme
46
59

Absent

38.
32.

34.
35.
.38
31.
34.
34.

33.

33.
32.
51.
32.

26

59
30
Ti nme
38
05

71
34
96
Ti nme
20
Ti nme
Ti nme
38
49
26
15

i nch

Ti me

Absent

No
No
No
No

37.

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
02

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Car ol

Car ol

Mount
R

cNeolNoNeolNeolelelololNolNollo]

cNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNolNo]

Mount
R

OO OoOoOo

w

NOOOOMNOORFrEFrLrOO

P RAOPFPOONOOOOOOOONLEPEF

W oo oo

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

eNeolNeoleoNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

OO OoOoo

m

O O0OPFrROFrRPOFRPFPFOOLFRFrLPFk

OO0 O0OO0ORFRPFPOPFPOOOOOOPRFR OO

R N N Y

Scor e

Elim
Elim
35. 65
36. 15
Elim
Elim
40. 23
Elim
29.42
Elim
34. 46
43. 59

43. 59
42. 30
Elim
34. 38
35. 05
44, 38
31.71
34.34
34. 96
Elim
43. 20
Elim
Elim
38. 38
32.49
71. 26
37.15

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
52.02

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



26010 Pl ay No Ti e
26008 Ffynch Absent
26007 Happy Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.75 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 16014 Caper 37.44
16008 Cul | en Absent
2 16009 Spry 34.81
1 16006 Zi ppy 32.76
16005 Coach No Tinme
16004 Skyl ar No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 56.27 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18002 Tesl a 45,02
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.34 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 12012 Acel a 40. 87
3 12004 Taxi 38. 38
1 12008 Pi nk 32.28
4 12005 Phire 53. 08
Qualifier Cutoff: 53.92 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nanme Ti e
14004 Poti on No Tinme
1 14003 Jazz (M 38. 14
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Mount
R

O O oo

Mount
R

0

Mount
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O O oo

Mount
R

0
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Elim

Scor e
37. 44
34.81
32.76

Elim
Elim

Scor e

45. 02

Scor e

40. 87
43. 38
32.28
53. 08

Scor e

Elim
43. 14

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier

Pl ace

[EEN

Qualifier

Pl ace

3
2

Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cut of f :

42. 35

Armband Nane

P16034
P16031
P16023
P16020
P16047
P16046
P16027
P16019
P16016
P16012
P16009
P16008
P16007
P16001

Cut of f :

Bug
Dilly
Tillie
Chi co
Aiver (A
Charlie
Gusto
Tar zan
Amo
Hook

Pi ka

El vis
Sundae
dive

46. 50

Ar mband Nane

P20017
P20016
P20015
P20012
P16025
P20025
P20005
P20002

Cut of f :

Spr ee
Zer

Raef

M I an

Ty
Madel i ne
Fi nn
Striker

43. 16

Armband Nane

P08002
P0O8001

Cut of f :

G ddy Up
Vi nny

49. 25

Armband Nane

P12024

Car nen

16 i nch
Ti me

No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
45, 35
30. 63
33. 33
Absent
Ti e
Ti e
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
2.68
46. 01

No
No

w

20 inch
Ti me

35. 80
35.62
Absent
35.19
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Time

8 inch
Ti me

34.53
48. 98

12 inch
Ti me

No Ti ne

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Mount
R
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Scor e

Elim

Elim
45, 35
30. 63
33.33

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
37.68
46. 01

Scor e

40. 80
35.62

35.19
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34. 53
53. 98

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 P12018
4 P12009
3 P12025

P12005
2 P12002

Spar ks

Ruf fi an

St ar

Maven

Maggi e Moo

34.01
44,12
38.78
Absent
40. 43

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o o

=
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34.01
49.12
43.78

40. 43

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



26 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

N O Ol O N -

18 i nch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

14 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

26013

Judge:
Ar mband

22011
22015
22050
22028
22006
22020
22035
22023
22030
22010
22022
22016

Judge:
Ar mband

18002

Judge:
Ar mband

16014

16009
16006

Judge:
Ar mband

14003

Car ol Mount
Nane Ti me
Pace Absent
Car ol WMount
Nane Ti me
Ranki n Absent
Verve No Ti ne
Oonen 31.13
Bryce Absent
Metro 36. 32
Tee Absent
G nger (La) 32.62
D sco 34. 95
Graci e 39. 29
G no 33.10
Besti e 41. 03
Swir | 28. 64
Car ol Mount
Nane Ti me
Tesl a Absent
Car ol WMount
Nane Ti me
Caper No Ti e
Spry Absent
Zi ppy No Ti e
Car ol Mount
Nane Ti me
Jazz (M Absent

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Steeplechase Finals

R S
R S
0 0
0 1
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
R S
R S
0 0
0 0
R S

P PR ORO

o o
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Scor e

Scor e

Elim

36.

36.

32.
39.
39.
38.
46.
33.

13

32

62
95
29
10
03
64

Scor e

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Scor e



12 inch Judge: Carol Mount

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
12005 Phire Absent
12004 Taxi Absent
2 12012 Acel a 39. 38 0 0 0 0 39. 38
1 12008 Pi nk 32.48 0 0 0 0 32.48

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



20 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P20017 Spree Absent
P20016 Zer Absent
P20012 M an Absent
16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P16020 Chico Absent
P16007 Sundae Absent
P16046 Charlie Absent
P16047 diver (A) Absent
12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P12009 Ruffian 39. 06
3 P12025 Star 39. 67
P12002 WMaggie Moo Absent
1 P12018 Sparks 31.52
8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08001 Vi nny 54. 40
P08002 G ddy Up Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

(@ NeNolr

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

R S
R S
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
R S
0 0

o o

E

E

o

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

39. 06
39. 67

31.52

Scor e

54. 40



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

[EEN

26015
26026
26014
26010
26004

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22050
22041
22036
22046
22038
22025
22035
22033
22008
22034
22023
22006
22032
22020
22004
22051
22031
22011
22030
22010
22027
22026
22018
22009
22007
22001

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

7Pt

O, ONO

15 seconds

Ganbl e:
Ti e
Super G No Ti e
Vi vi an! 46. 10
Epi c 35. 47
Pl ay 33. 67
W k No Tinme
Ganbl e:
Ti e
Pem 42.10
Oonen 34. 86
Keegan 34.16
Scoot er No Tinme
Vi nca Absent
Enchant ed No Tinme
Chno 32.28
G nger (La) No Tinme
Kel so No Tinme
Charlie 36. 84
Swi ft 36. 88
D sco 34.58
Metro 39.73
Flier No Tinme
Tee 37.00
Raef Absent
Ser ena No Time
Jack (V) 37.69
Ranki n 33.41
G aci e 38. 75
G no 34.91
C ewe 31. 27
Sequel 39.54
Boni t a 41. 22
Tuul i 35. 04
Bob 35. 94
Pi ng Pong 34. 87

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

18002

Tesl a

Ganbl e:
Ti

38

7Pt

O O oo

OO ONOFPORFrPFO

OONOMNMNDNOOOOLPR

16 seconds

nme

.78

7Pt

0

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 3
1 3
3 2
2 3
1 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 1
3 5
1 2
2 4
2 3
2 3
2 4
3 3
2 5
3 4
2 4
3 2
2 4
4 2
1 3
2 3
1 3
3 2
1 6
2 5
2 4
2 3
2 4
3 3
1 1
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 3

-1-

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

A WADNMNW

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

Wk A~

OGN WNEFE WWNDNDW

WNDNNPOWOAODNWW

Gambl e

20
20
20

20

20

20
20

20
20

18 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

20

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

22
30
45
29
18

Qual i fi

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

21
34
12
25

22
28
31
27
55
48
58
24
24
51

24
22
16
46
46
59
37
21
58
46
11

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

39

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16008 Cul |l en
1 16004 Skyl ar
2 16003 Zeeva
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14006 Zep
1 14004 Pot i on
2 14003 Jazz (M
3 14001 Jonesy
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12012 Acel a
2 12008 Pi nk
1 12002  Jiff
12005 Phire
3 12004  Taxi
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
Absent
38.70 2 1 3 1
No Ti me 1 2 2 3

17 seconds Masters 14 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 3 2 2
36. 11 0 1 6 2
39. 47 1 1 3 1
42.92 0 2 4 5

17 seconds Masters 12 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 3 2 2
41. 08 2 0 4 4
39. 68 2 1 3 1
48.53 0 2 2 5
38. 44 0 2 5 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 42
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified:

33. 3%

Scor e

Peggy Hammond
Score

Peggy Hammond
Score

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Judge:
Ganbl e
29
26
Judge:
Ganbl e
23
20 45
20 42
27
Judge: Peggy Hamond
Ganbl e
23
30
20 49
21
26



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3
1
2

Armband Nane

Ganbl e:
Ti

P20018 denentine No

P20009 Jot
P20004 Hai | ey
P20002 Strike

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Pl ace

[EEN

Pl ace

34
(S) 34
r 34

Ganbl e:

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

Ti me
.83
.84
.58

7Pt

O O oo

16 seconds

7Pt

NP, PP OO

ONOOOO

17 seconds

7Pt

OO ONPF O

18 seconds

Armband Nane Ti me
P16034 Bug 35. 68
P16027 Custo No Tinme
P16020 Chico 44. 63
P16026 Wit ney 38. 33
P16016 Anmo 36. 97
P16024 Keely 38.72
P16013 Eoin Absent
P16022 Anna No Tinme
P16010 Trudy 33.02
P16018 Gomit 38.58
P16007 Sundae 39.57
P16005 Caper 38. 56
P16001 dive 40. 98
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Nane Ti me
P12015 Petey No Ti e
P12025 Star 42.08
P12006 Benny 41. 26
P12017 G b 37.53
P12011 Chesney No Ti e
P12002 Maggie Moo 43.70
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Armband Nane Ti me
P08010 Sophi e 40. 84

2

7Pt

0

Perf ormance |11

SPt

O NN W

Per f ormance |11

SPt

P NFEPDNDNBRE

NOWNENDN

Perf ormance |11

SPt

P NWODNO

Per f ormance |11

SPt

3Pt

N WN W

3Pt

WoawkE wh

BB OOTWWAS

3Pt

WNNWWPK

3Pt

1Pt

wWo kP

1Pt

NDNDNDNDNDDN

P W WEDNPE

1Pt

R O1TwWwwnN b~

1Pt

4

20 inch
Gambl e

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

20
20

12 i nch
Gambl e

20
20

8 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge: Peggy

Scor e

25
37
25

9

Judge: Peggy

Scor e

26
21
15
23
54
30

23
16
20
53
49
23

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Peggy

Scor e

16
28
46
44
21
15

Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Peggy

Scor e

40

Qualified



3 PO8003
1 P08002
P08004
PO8001

Eve

G ddy Up
Ruby (D)
Vi nny

38.11
38.94
46. 00
47.61

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

27

-
25. 9%

O OO

PP wb

N BADNDN

P P WwWww

20

29
44
25
12

Qualified



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V08001 El no 36. 57 0 4 2 3 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
22064 M sty 44. 00 0 1 2 3
2 22057  Twister 34.11 0 2 2 5 20
3 22045 Wspa 35.14 1 2 4 4
1 22022 Bestie 32.76 1 2 4 3 20
22012 Tar ga No Ti e 0 0 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 18005 Slick 35.77 0 2 2 4 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Carol Mount
Scor e

10
35
23
42

2

Carol Mount
Scor e

34

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P20026 Shi ner 40. 02 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
2 P16041 Breeze (P) No Tine 0
3 P16023 Tillie 35. 28 1
1 P16017 Kestrel 34. 28 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 Gem 44. 26 0
P12020 Crick Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P08013 Reddy 38.72 0
2 P08006 Sophie (H) 41.38 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 4 4

Per f ormance ||

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
4 2 2
1 0 9
3 2 5

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 4 2

Per f ormance ||

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 2 4
2 2 3

20 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
18
16 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
18
17
20 38
12 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
16
8 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
20 34
20 33

Mount

Mount

Qualified

Mount

Mount

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
26007 Happy
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
1 22052 Shar pi
3 22047 Tach
2 22044 Scari e
22014 Envy
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
1 18006 Lily
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
16014 Caper
3 16013 M Cee
2 16009 Spry
1 16006 Zi ppy
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
2 12013 Tony
1 12007 Ace

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Ganbl e: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice 26 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
Absent

Ganbl e: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

e 37.08 0 2 4 2 20
No Ti me 0 1 1 4
No Ti me 2 2 0 4
39. 08 0 1 1 2

Ganbl e: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice 18 i nch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
37.45 0 2 3 2 20

Ganbl e: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
36.79 2 0 2 3 20
38.42 2 1 1 4 20
34.56 2 2 2 2 20
32.76 1 3 3 4 20

Ganbl e: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice 12 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
No Ti me 0 1 2 6
No Ti me 0 3 1 4

Judge: Carol
Scor e

Mount

Judge: Carol
Scor e

Mount

36
9
20
7

Qualified

Judge: Carol Munt

Scor e

34 Qualified

Judge: Carol
Scor e

Mount

37
39
42
44

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Carol
Scor e

Mount

13
15



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 P20024 Dar by
P20023 Ccean
P20022 Comet
P20010 Pi
1 P20005 Finn
2 P16044 G ngee
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P16043 Levi
P16040 Tucker
1 P16037 Diva
P16036 Echo
P16035 Mhe
3 P16019 Tarzan
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P12023 Cora
1 P12001 Leroy

Ganbl e:
Ti me

35.
34.

No

41.
37.
37.

Ganbl e:
Ti me

37
No
38
No
No
41

Ganbl e:
Ti me

45.

No

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

15 seconds
5Pt

40
32
Ti nme
98
32
76

15 seconds
5Pt

.99

Ti me

.91

Ti me
Ti me

.47

16 seconds
5Pt

24
Ti me

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

PR, OOONDN

OO ONPF O

0
0

Per f or mance |

3Pt

PR NR R

3Pt

WOONENDN

3Pt

2Pt

P WNOEFLDN

OFRr RFPNEFE DN

1Pt

g wwo b b

Per f or mance |

2Pt 1Pt

Goorr wh b

Per f or mance |

2Pt 1Pt

4
7

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Car ol
Scor e

21
9
8

13

37

35

Car ol
Scor e

38
14
43
3
8
14

Car ol
Scor e

11
14

Mount

Qualified
Qualified

Mount

Qualified

Qualified

Mount



Sunday, April 5, 2015

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
Peni 28.01 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22009  Tuuli 25.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22017 Elvis Absent
22036 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Bean Absent
22050 Onen 24.70 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22041 Keegan 32.92 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22038 Enchant ed 33.61 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 22035 G nger (La) 26.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22032 Flier No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Jack (V) Absent
4 22030 G acie 28. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22027 C ewe 32.56 0. 00 1 4 0 0 25.00
22026 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
22025 thno Absent
22023 Di sco 32.52 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22018 Bonita No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22013 Hana 28. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22012 Targa 36. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22011 Ranki n Absent
22008 Charlie Absent
22007 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 26014 Epi ¢ 29. 66 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 26010 Pl ay 26. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 26004 Wk 31.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
12012 Acel a Absent
1 12008 Pi nk 27.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12005 Phire No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 12002 Jiff 40. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



D stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
14006 Zep Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
16008 Cull en Absent
16005 Coach Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18002 Tesl a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 39.1%

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

0

Peggy Hammond

E

Scor e

Peggy Hammond

E

Scor e

Peggy Hammond

E

1

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P16045 Janie 31.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16030 Sni cker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
3 P16023 Tillie 31.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16018 Gromt 32.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P16016 Ammo 22.66 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16010 Trudy 34.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16007 Sundae No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16002 Razz 31.96 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16001 dive 34.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20026 Shi ner No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
1 P20021 Mo 26. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20013 Celt (W 31. 80 0. 00 1 0 0 0
P20011 Ditto Absent
P20009 Jot 29. 26 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P20004 Hailey (S) 29.23 0. 00 0 1 0 0
3 P20002 Stri ker 32.50 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P20001 Runor 26. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
Gem 35.81 0. 00 0 1 0 0
1 P12024 Carnmen 28.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0
3 P12022 Scoot er 47.52 3.52 0 0 0 0
2 P12015 Petey 47.08 3.08 0 0 0 0
P12008 Inp Absent
P12002 WMaggie Moo Absent
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P08010 Sophie 41. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



P08002 G ddy Up Absent
2 P0O8001 Vi nny 50. 00 4.00 2 1 0 0 19. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 54.5%

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocooo



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22022 Bestie 33. 07 0. 00 0 1
22001 Pi ng Pong Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18006 Lily 47.72 2.72 0 3
18005 Slick 34. 87 0. 00 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOO0OFrWw

. 0%

22 inch Judge:

F

0

18 inch Judge:

F

Car ol
E

0

Car ol
E

0
1

Mount
Scor e

5. 00

Mount
Scor e

17.72
Elim



Sunday, April 5, 2015

Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P20005 Finn 36. 13

0.

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P08013 Reddy 44. 26
1 P08006 Sophie (H) 51.63

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

0.
1.

3. 3%

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00
63

R

0

R

0
0

S

0

S

20 inch Judge:

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

Qualified

Mount



Sunday, April 5, 2015

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26007 Happy Absent
26002 Nashvill e Absent
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 22057  Twister 26. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22052 Shar pi e 26. 94 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22047  Tach 24.58 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
1 22044  Scarie 20. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16013 McGee 23.50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12013  Tony 31.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12007 Ace 32.39 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Sunday, April 5, 2015

Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P20024 Dar by 23.09 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20023 Ccean 30. 68 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
1 P20022 Comet 25.17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20010 Pi 27.29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16044 G ngee 29. 36 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16043 Levi 27.85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16040 Tucker 28.64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16037 Diva 26. 93 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16036 Echo Absent
P16035 Mhe 45. 08 9.08 0 0 0 0 9.08
P16019 Tarzan 19. 29 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 P16008 Elvis 17.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12023 Cora 40. 04 2.04 0 1 0 0 7.04
1 P12001 Leroy 34.50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 115 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08012 Jessie Jane 28.53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P08011 Rogue 28. 29 0. 00 0 1 2 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, April 5, 2015

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Pem No Ti e 0
3 22007 Bob 55. 15 1+7  1+7 1+7 20
22008 Charlie No Tinme 146 1+7 1+7 0
1 22009 Tuul i 43. 42 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
22011 Ranki n No Tinme 1+5 1+7 0
22012 Tar ga 64. 94 1+4 1+5 9
2 22013 Hana 47. 67 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
22017 Elvis Absent
22041 Keegan No Ti e 1+6 1+7 0
22018 Bonita No Ti e 1+7 0
22038 Enchant ed No Ti e 1+4  1+7 1+7 5
22020 Tee No Tine 1+4 1+5 1+7 5
22027 d ewe 42. 98 1+4 1+7 1+7 5
22030 G acie 39.35 1+6 1+7 1+7 2
22031 Jack (V) 27. 44 146 1+7 0
22025 thno Absent
22032 Flier No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+4 5
4 22035 G nger (La) 44.06 1+7  1+7 1+7 9
22063 Ty No Tinme 1+3 1+0 0
22036 Scoot er No Ti e 1+4  1+7 1+7 2
22050 Onen No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+7 9
22054 Bean Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
26008 Ffynch Absent
3 26004 Wk No Tinme 1+5 0
26014 Epi c No Ti e 0
2 26010 Pl ay 56. 81 1+4 1+7 1+6 20
1 26020 Punk 44, 62 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 55 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
2 12005 Phire 59. 24 144 1+7 1+7 20
3 12012 Acel a 53.31 1+5 1+7 1+7 14

Scor e

44
23
50
14
20
50

15

26
24
26
25
15

26
33

23
32

Scor e

6
0
40
50

Scor e

41
36

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified



1 12008 Pi nk 45.19
Openi ng: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 14001 Jonesy 41. 98

14006 Zep Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
18002 Tesl a Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
16008 Cull en Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+6

14 i nch
RC1

1+4

18 i nch
RC1

16 i nch
RC1

1+7  1+7 27

Judge: Peggy Hamond
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143 1+7 27

Judge: Peggy Hamond
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Judge: Peggy Hamond
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

50

Scor e

44

Scor e

Scor e

Super Q

Qualified



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P16001 dive 51.59 1+4 1+5 1+7 27 46 Super Q
P16007 Sundae 16. 00 1+5 1+0 0 7
P16013 Eoin 23.12 1+4  1+7 0 13
P16016 Anmo No Tinme 1+0 0 1
P16004 Meg Absent
P16045 Janie 7.67 0 0
1 P16018 G onit 53. 16 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 48 Super Q
3 P16022 Anna 47. 43 1+6 1+7 1+7 20 43 Qualified
P16027 Custo Absent
Openi ng: 57 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P0O8001 Vi nny 53. 05 1+6 1+7 1+7 5 28
1 P08010 Sophi e 52. 03 1+4 1+3 1+7 27 44 Super Q
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P20009 Jot No Tinme 1+7 1+0 0 9
1 P20001 Runor 49. 07 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50 Super Q
2 P20016 Zer 50. 08 146 1+7 1+7 27 50 Qualified
3 P20002 Striker 54. 86 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50 Qualified
P20013 Celt (W No Tinme 144 1+7 1+7 2 23
P20026 Shi ner 45. 95 144 1+3 1+7 14 31
P20011 Ditto Absent
Openi ng: 55 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12022 Scooter 58.51 1+4 1+7 1+4 20 38 Qualified
2 P12002 Maggie Moo No Tine 1+5 0 6
P12008 Inp Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26005

Una

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

3 22052
22040
1 22022
2 22016
22001

Shar pi e
Bl i nk
Besti e
Swi rl

Pi ng Pong

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 18006
2 18005

Lily
Slick

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12001

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Advanced 26 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

45, 47 1+7 1+0 1+4

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

No Ti e 1+0 1+0 1+7

No Ti e 1+0 1+7

54,18 1+7 1+7 1+6 146
No Ti e 1+7 1+0 1+7 1+4
Absent

Advanced 18 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH

61. 57 1+4 1+6 140 1+2
No Ti ne 1+2 147 1+6

Advanced 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

W cked (A) 39.60 1+2 1+7 1+6 1+3

WWOOr

7.5%

RC6

C's

27

C's

14

C's

27

Scor e

41

Scor e
12
9

50
27

Scor e

30
18

Scor e

49

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20005 Fi nn

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P16023 Tillie

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

24.81

Per f or mance |

45. 33

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

20 inch Judge: Carol
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+7 1+0

16 inch Judge: Carol
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+2 1+7 1+0 146

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 Gem No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
2 P08013 Reddy No Tinme 1+2 1+7 1+3
1 P08006 Sophie (H) 65.45 142 1+7 1+3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Mount
RC6 ds
0
Mount
RC6 ds
27
Mount
RC6 ds
0
Mount
RC6 ds
14
20

Scor e

Scor e

46

Scor e

22

Scor e

29
35

Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Carol Mount

Armband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
26007 Happy Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
2 22057 Twi ster 41.98
3 22047  Tach 30. 18
1 22044 Scari e 45. 92
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 16014 Caper 40. 80
3 16013 M Cee 47.52
2 16006  Zi ppy 31.92
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 12013  Tony 57.27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

~NOIoor -~

Scor e

Scor e

44

46

Scor e
45

12
42

Scor e

39

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P20024 Dar by 32. 30 1+2 1+7 145
3 P20022 Comet 49. 03 1+2 1+7 146
2 P16044 G ngee 39.72 1+2 1+7 145
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
3 P16043 Levi 32. 80 1+2 1+0 1+3
1 P16040 Tucker 44,93 142 1+7 1+5
P16037 Diva No Tinme 142
2 P16012 Hook 33.32 1+2  1+7 1+2
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P12001 Leroy 60. 84 1+2 1+7 1+7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

27
14
27

27
27

27

C's

Scor e

44 Qualified
32
44 Qualified

Scor e

35

44 Qualified
3

41 Qualified

Scor e

28



Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
26020 Punk 40. 99
1 26014 Epi c 47. 32
3 26013 Pace 50. 56
2 26010 Pl ay 43. 06
26004 W k 53. 69
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
Pem 50.91
22034 Swi ft 53.94
22041 Keegan No Ti e
3 22027 d ewe 46. 79
22054 Bean Absent
22050 Onen 42. 46
22038 Enchant ed 65. 10
22036 Scoot er No Ti e
4 22020 Tee 47. 65
1 22035 G nger (La) 43.51
22033 Kel so No Ti e
22031 Jack (V) No Ti e
22030 Graci e No Ti e
22026 Sequel 46. 23
22025 Chno 43. 96
22023 Di sco No Ti e
22018 Bonita 49. 51
22017 El vis Absent
2 22013 Hana 44, 94
5 22011 Ranki n 40. 61
22010 G no No Ti e
22009 Tuul i No Ti e
22008 Charlie No Ti e
22007 Bob 52. 86
D stance: 193 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
18002 Tesl a No Ti e

Sunday, April 5, 2015

Masters Standard

Masters 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3.10 0 1 0 0 8.10
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00

Masters 18 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

16008
1 16003

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 14006

D st ance:
Pl ace

12008
2 12005
12002
3 12012

[EEN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

193 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Cul I en
Zeeva

191 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Zep

191 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Pi nk
Phire
Jiff
Acel a

65 seconds Masters 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent
57. 05 0.00 0 0

67 seconds Masters 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
50.72 0.00 0 1

67 seconds Masters 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
67.94 0.94 0 0
62. 07 0.00 0 0
67. 49 0. 49 1 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-
20. 6%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

F

O O oo

Peggy Hammond

E

Scor e

0. 00

Peggy Hammond

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Peggy Hammond

E

O oOOoPR

Scor e

Elim
0. 94
0. 00
10. 49

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

P12002
2 P12025
P12017
P12009
3 P12008
P12006

[EEN

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P0O8010
P08004
2 PO8003
1 P08002
PO8001

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P16005
P16045
1 P16034
P16010
P16027
P16022
3 P16018
P16016
P16013
P16007
4 P16004
P16002
P16001

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20016

193 yards
Ar mband Name

191 yards
Ar mband Name

195 yards
Ar mband Name

195 yards
Ar mband Name

Maggi e Moo
St ar

Gb
Ruf fi an

I np

Benny

Sophi e
Ruby (D)
Eve

G ddy Up
Vi nny

Caper
Jam e
Bug

Tr udy
Gusto
Anna
Gomt
Amo
Eoi n
Sundae
Meg
Razz
dive

Zer

SCT: 68 seconds

SCT: 70 seconds

SCT: 65 seconds

SCT: 65 seconds

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
57.15 0. 00 1 0
53. 60 0. 00 0 0
54. 43 0. 00 0 0
74. 06 6. 06 1 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
57.50 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
55. 31 0. 00 0 0
48. 22 0. 00 0 0
75. 68 5.68 0 0

Perf ormance |11

Ti e Tl ts R S
52.50 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
43. 57 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
54. 68 0. 00 0 0
48. 62 0. 00 1 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
56. 00 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
59. 09 0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

8 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P OOR O

E

OO or o

E

OFRORFRPRRFRPOORRRLRORO

E

Peggy Hammond
Score

Elim
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
11. 06
Elim

Qualified

Peggy Hamond
Score

0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.68

Peggy Hammond
Score

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Peggy Hamond
Score

Elim



P20013 Celt (W 70. 44 5.
3 P20009 Jot 53. 27 0.
1 P20004 Hailey (S) 46.72 0.
P20002 Stri ker No Ti e 0.
2 P20001 Runor 48. 20 0.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

44
00
00
00
00

O O OO

O O OO

OO OoOoOo

O OO0OO0O

15. 44
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, April 5, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 71 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V08001 El no 52. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26022 Touche'
26015 Super G
26005 Una
2 26003 Madel i ne
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nanme
22064 M sty
3 22053 Puck
1 22045 W spa
22040 Bl i nk
22032 Flier
2 22022 Besti e
22016 Swirl
D stance: 202 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18005 Slick
D stance: 202 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nanme
1 16006 Zi ppy
16005 Coach
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nanme
14004 Poti on

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Advanced Standard

72 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
53. 25 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
68. 22 0. 00 0 0

72 seconds Advanced 22 inch

Ti me TFl ts R S

No Ti me 0.00 0 0
51. 62 0.00 0 1
44,23 0.00 0 0

No Ti me 0.00 0 0
58. 56 0.00 1 0
47.42 0.00 1 0

No Ti me 0.00 0 0
75 seconds Advanced 18 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
61. 55 0.00 0 0

75 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
70. 15 0.00 0 0

No Ti me 0.00 0 0

77 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent

Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 1
Judge:
F E
0 0
Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
Judge:
F E

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Mount
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Mount
Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
25.00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

Mount
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Mount
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Mount
Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

5
35. 7%



D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P20026

D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace
P16024
3 P16023
2 P16020
1 P16017
P16012

D stance: 202 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P12020
P12005

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
P08013 Reddy
1 P08006 Sophie (H)

Shi ner

Keel y
Tillie
Chi co
Kestrel
Hook

Crick
Maven

Sunday, April 5, 2015

Performancell Standard

75 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

75 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
52. 38 0.00 0 1
64. 41 0.00 0 0
51. 64 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
78 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
Absent
80 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
92.11 12. 11 1 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

9

1

0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number 2

2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

F

0

F

OO OoOoOo

F

0

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

E

16 inch Judge:

E

R O OO

12 inch Judge:
E

8 inch Judge:
E

Carol Mount
Scor e

Elim

Carol Mount
Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Carol Mount
Scor e

Elim

Carol Mount
Scor e

Elim
17. 11



D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26007 Happy
1 26002 Nashvill e
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 22057 Twi ster
1 22052 Shar pi e
2 22047 Tach
22044 Scari e
22014 Envy
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18006 Lily
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16014 Caper
1 16013 M Cee
3 16009 Spry
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12013 Tony
1 12007 Ace

Sunday, April 5, 2015

74 seconds
Ti me

Absent
37.77

74 seconds
Ti me

70. 31
46. 10
68. 70
No Ti e
Absent

74 seconds
Ti me

71.51

74 seconds
Ti me

57. 44
51.51
46. 00

74 seconds
Ti me

69. 15
62.18

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 0
Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 2 1
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 1
0.00 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice 18 i nch

TRl ts R S F

0. 00 0 2 0

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 1
0.00 0 0 0

26 inch

22 inch

12 inch

Judge:

Judge:

= O OO

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

E

o

Car ol
Scor e

5. 00

Car ol
Scor e

30. 00
0. 00
25. 00
Elim

Car ol
Scor e

10. 00

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Car ol
Scor e

25. 00
0. 00

Mount

Mount

Qualified

Mount

Mount

Qualified
Qualified

Mount

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

4
36. 4%



D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20024 Dar by No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20023 Ccean 57.00 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P20022 Conet 90. 81 15.81 0 0 1 0 35.81
3 P20005 Finn 52.85 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
1 P16044 G ngee 49. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16043 Levi 50. 51 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
2 P16040 Tucker 57. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P16037 Diva 43.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16036 Echo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16035 Mae 111. 14 36. 14 0 0 2 1 Elim
P16019 Tarzan No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16008 Elvis 58.73 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Gem 72.27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 P12001 Leroy 62.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 35.7%

Sunday, April 5, 2015
Performance| Standard
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